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SCHEDULE OF FEES.
PROBATE COURT.

JUDGE’S FEES.

Where the estate does not exceed £100, and there is no con-

test, in full of all fees,

Where the estate does not exceed £200, and there is no con-

test, in full of all fees,

Every citation, including order for the same,

Every order not herein specially provided for,

For the probate of a will, or letiers of administration, where

the estate does not exceed £200, und order for the same,

Ditto, when above £200 and not exceeding L1000, and order,

Ditto, when above £1000, and order,

For warrant of appraisement and order for the same,

For every subpcena, attachment, execution, or other process

not otherwise provided for, including order for the same,

Letters ad colligendum,

Sentence or decree in ordinary cases of granting licenges 1o

sell, mortgage or lease real estate, passing accounts of dis-

tribation, &c.,

Sentence or decree for probate of a will or codicil, letters of
adwinistration, on granting license to sell, mortgage, or
lease real estate, passing accounts of distribution, &c.,
where there is a contest,

‘T'ransmitting appeal, with statement of decisiun,

Tdking testimony in writing where there is a contest, per folio,

Warrant to appraise or divide real estate, on petition of parties,

Dedimus potestarum to take deposition of wiwesses, and order
therefor,

Appointing and allowing guardians to minors, and order therefor,

Every oath administered by him,

Examining and taxing costs,

REGISTRAR’S FEES.

Where the estate does not exceed £100 and there is no contest,
in full of all fees,

Where the estate does not exceed £200 and there is no contest,
in full of all fees,

Kor filing every paper,

order therefor, where the estate is under £200,

Where estate ia above £200 and dues rot exceed £1000, and
entry of order,

Where estate above £1000, and entry of order therefor,

Letters of guardianshjp or ad colligendum, and entry of order,

Copy of Will and Probate, per folio,

For preparing bond in all necessary cares,

Preparing citation and seal,

Each copy thereof,

Preparing neceseary affidavits, each,

Filing every warrant and seal,

Filing every certificate of license to sell real estate,

For all copies of papers, per folio,

For every certificate and dedimus potestatum

For eniry of every decree in regietry book, and of every order
not specially provided for, per folio,
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Probate of Will and Letters of Administration, and entry of
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